
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Finn Slattery - (504023) - Beckenham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.05 570 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge  2

54.19 566 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

54.25 564 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

54.57 554 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Beckenham 2

54.58 554 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Beckenham 2

54.75 549 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Beckenham 3

55.18 536 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Beckenham 3

55.21 535 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Beckenham 2

55.27 533 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Croydon Amph 3

55.27 533 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London Croydon Amph 2

55.34 531 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Croydon Amph 3

55.54 526 F 28/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

55.55 525 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Croydon Amph 4

56.12 510 H 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon  2

56.28 505 H 12/10/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

56.30 505 F 30/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

57.18 482 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

57.37 477 H 10/10/16 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

57.56 472 F 19/05/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

57.95 463 F 29/06/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

58.38 453 F 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

58.65 446 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

59.95 418 F 27/01/13 Cranleigh SC Open Meet Cranleigh Croydon Amph 3

1:01.43 388 F 16/06/12 Croydon Borough Annual Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:03.18 357 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:03.26 356 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:03.35 354 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 2
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1:03.35 354 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 2

1:04.69 333  04/12/11 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:07.73 290 F 10/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Croydon Amph 3

1:08.68 278  12/03/11 Croydon Borough Annual Champs Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:09.10 273  26/06/11 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011 Dorking Croydon Amph 3

1:10.01 262  06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Croydon Amph 4

1:11.53 246  08/05/10 Croydon Borough Champs South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:12.34 238 H 27/11/10 Beckenham Rising Stars Croydon Croydon Amph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.57 554 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Beckenham 2

57.37 477 H 10/10/16 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

55.21 535 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Beckenham 2

54.58 554 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Beckenham 2

54.05 570 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge  2

54.19 566 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

54.25 564 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

56.28 505 H 12/10/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

54.75 549 C 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Beckenham 3

55.18 536 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Beckenham 3

55.54 526 F 28/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

56.12 510 H 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon  2

55.55 525 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Croydon Amph 4

55.27 533 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London Croydon Amph 2

56.30 505 F 30/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

55.34 531 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Croydon Amph 3

55.27 533 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Croydon Amph 3

57.18 482 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

57.95 463 F 29/06/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

57.56 472 F 19/05/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

58.38 453 F 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

58.65 446 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Croydon Amph 2

59.95 418 F 27/01/13 Cranleigh SC Open Meet Cranleigh Croydon Amph 3

1:01.43 388 F 16/06/12 Croydon Borough Annual Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:03.18 357 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:03.26 356 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:03.35 354 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 2

1:04.69 333  04/12/11 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:07.73 290 F 10/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Croydon Amph 3

1:09.10 273  26/06/11 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011 Dorking Croydon Amph 3

1:08.68 278  12/03/11 Croydon Borough Annual Champs Croydon Croydon Amph 4

1:12.34 238 H 27/11/10 Beckenham Rising Stars Croydon Croydon Amph 3

1:10.01 262  06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Croydon Amph 4

1:11.53 246  08/05/10 Croydon Borough Champs South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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